
Town Centre • Wood Hall • Haydon End • Orbital Park14A 15

Saturdays 

Town Centre Bus Station Bay 3 0725 0810 0840
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1710 1740 1817 1847 1937 2037
Swindon College 0728 0814 0844 14 44 1714 1744 1821 1851 1940 2040
Northern Road Cunningham Road 0734 0820 0850 20 50 1720 1750 1827 1857 1943 2043
Wood Hall Roundabout 0739 0825 0855 25 55 1725 1755 1832 1901 1947 2047
Haydon End Orchid Vale School 0743 0829 0859 29 59 1729 1759 1836 1905 1951 2051
Oakhurst Garsington Drive 0748 0834 0904 34 04 1734 1804 1841 1910 1955 2055
Redhouse Village Centre 0756 0841 0911 41 11 1741 1811 1848 1918 2002 2102
Haydon Wick Orbital Park 0803 0848 0918 48 18 1748 1818 1855 1924 2008 2108

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Town Centre Bus Station Bay 3 0655 0728 0755 0840
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1510 1542 1612 1645 1715 1747 1817 1847 1937 2037
Swindon College 0658 0732 0759 0844 14 44 1514 1546 1616 1649 1719 1751 1821 1851 1940 2040
Northern Road Cunningham Road 0703 0738 0805 0850 20 50 1520 1552 1622 1655 1725 1757 1827 1857 1943 2043
Wood Hall Roundabout 0707 0743 0812 0855 25 55 1525 1557 1627 1700 1730 1802 1832 1901 1947 2047
Haydon End Orchid Vale School 0711 0747 0816 0859 29 59 1529 1601 1631 1704 1734 1806 1836 1905 1951 2051
Oakhurst Garsington Drive 0716 0752 0821 0904 34 04 1534 1606 1636 1709 1739 1811 1841 1910 1955 2055
Redhouse Village Centre 0730 0759 0832 0911 41 11 1541 1613 1643 1716 1746 1818 1848 1918 2002 2102
Haydon Wick Orbital Park 0738 0807 0840 0918 48 18 1548 1620 1650 1723 1753 1825 1855 1924 2008 2108

journeys operate beyond 
Oakhurst as service 11 or 12

journeys operate beyond Oakhurst as service 11 or 12

Sundays and public holidays

0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740
0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743
0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749
0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754
0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758
1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803
1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811
1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817

journeys operate beyond Oakhurst as service 11

operates via Voyager Drive

14A 15 Orbital Park • Haydon End • Wood Hall • Town Centre

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Haydon Wick Orbital Park Stop F 0613 0640 0705 0732 0812 0852 0924 0954
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1524 1556 1626 1656 1728 1801 1830 1900 1954
Redhouse Village Centre 0617 0645 0710 0737 0817 0857 0929 0959 29 59 1529 1602 1632 1702 1734 1806 1834 1904 1958
Oakhurst Garsington Drive 0622 0650 0716 0743 0823 0903 0934 1004 34 04 1534 1607 1637 1709 1739 1811 1841 1910 2004
Haydon End Orchid Vale School 0626 0655 0721 0748 0828 0908 0939 1009 39 09 1539 1612 1642 1714 1744 1816 1845 1914 2008
Wood Hall Roundabout 0630 0700 0726 0754 0834 0912 0943 1013 43 13 1543 1616 1646 1718 1748 1820 1849 1918 2012
Northern Road Cunningham Road 0634 0704 0733 0801 0841 0917 0948 1018 48 18 1548 1621 1651 1723 1753 1825 1854 1923 2016
Swindon College 0640 0710 0740 0808 0848 0923 0954 1024 54 24 1554 1627 1657 1729 1759 1830 1859 1928 2021
Town Centre Bus Station 0645 0715 0745 0813 0853 0928 1000 1030 00 30 1600 1633 1703 1735 1805 1835 1903 1932 2025

Saturdays 

Haydon Wick Orbital Park Stop F 0644 0744 0824 0854
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1724 1756 1830 1900 1954
Redhouse Village Centre 0649 0749 0829 0859 29 59 1729 1801 1834 1904 1958
Oakhurst Garsington Drive 0653 0753 0834 0904 34 04 1734 1806 1841 1910 2004
Haydon End Orchid Vale School 0658 0758 0839 0909 39 09 1739 1810 1845 1914 2008
Wood Hall Roundabout 0702 0802 0843 0913 43 13 1743 1814 1849 1918 2012
Northern Road Cunningham Road 0706 0806 0847 0918 48 18 1748 1819 1854 1923 2016
Swindon College 0711 0811 0852 0924 54 24 1754 1825 1859 1928 2021
Town Centre Bus Station 0715 0815 0856 0930 00 30 1800 1830 1903 1932 2025

Sundays and public holidays

0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647
0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652
0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656
0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701
0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705
0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709
0913 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714
0916 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718

operates via Voyager Drive




